Associated Students Election Results

Associated Student Fall Special Election (23-SEP-24 to 26-SEP-24)

* Associated Students Election

Student Trustee

Justin (Yen-Chi) Liu
Daniel Martinez Garcia
Nevaeh Johnson
Silvana Martinez Torres

" Total Number of Voters =

819

Votes
246
264
147
123

% of Total Votes
315
33.8
18.8
15.8

% of Total Voters
3.3
S
18.7
15.6
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