Associated Students Election Results

* Associated Students Election

Associated Student Fall Special Election (23-SEP-24 to 26-SEP-24)

Student Trustee

	Votes	% of Total Votes	% of Total Voters
Justin (Yen-Chi) Liu	246	31.5	31.3
Daniel Martinez Garcia	264	33.8	33.5
Nevaeh Johnson	147	18.8	18.7
Silvana Martinez Torres	123	15.8	15.6

Download to Excel

^{*} Total Number of Voters = 819